JAGANNATH BAROOAH COLLEGE
(AUTONOMOUS)

ACADEMIC CALENDAR
(2018 - 2019)

ODD SEMESTER
AUGUST - 2018

Week Working | Teachin

Date Day Content Day g Day g Remarks
01/08/2018| Wednesday 1 1
02/08/2018| Thursday 2 2
03/08/2018| Friday 3 3
04/08/2018| Saturday 4 4
05/08/2018| Sunday
01/08/2018 : Commencement of 1st/3rd/5th Semester CBCS Honours Programme.
01/08/2019 : Re-commencement of HS-I, HS-II Arts/Sc./Com. Classes.




AUGUST - 2018

06/08/2018| Monday 5 5
07/08/2018| Tuesday 6 6
08/08/2018| Wednesday 7 7
09/08/2018| Thursday 8 8
10/08/2018|  Friday 9 9
11/08/2018| Saturday 10 10
AUGUST - 2018
Date Vl\;z?k Content WoDr:;ng TeaDc:;ng Remarks
12/08/2018| Sunday -- --
13/08/2018| Monday 11 11
14/08/2018| Tuesday 12 12
15/08/2018 | Wednesday Independance Day Holiday | Holiday
16/08/2018| Thursday 13 13




AUGUST - 2018

17/08/2018|  Friday 14 14
18/08/2018| Saturday 15 -- Freshers” Welcome
19/08/2018| Sunday -- --
20/08/2018| Monday 16 15
21/08/2018( Tuesday 17 16
22/08/2018| Wednesday Id-Uz-Zuha Holiday| Holiday
18/08/2018 Freshers” Welcome
AUGUST - 2018

Date Vl\gzi/k Content WoDr:;ng TeaDc:;ng Remarks
23/08/2018| Thursday 18 17
24/08/2018|  Friday 19 18
25/08/2018| Saturday 20 19 pi;tnhorfacl gzﬁg?e
26/08/2018| Sunday -- --
27/08/2018| Monday 21 20

25/08/2018

37th KC Kakoti

Memorial Debate




AUGUST - 2018

28/08/2018| Tuesday 22 21
29/08/2018| Wednesday 23 22
30/08/2018| Thursday 24 23
31/08/2018| Friday Tithi of Madhabdeva Holiday | Holiday

August 2018 :

No of working days :

24, No. of Teaching days :

SEPTEMBER - 2018

Date Vl\gzi/k Content WoDr:;ng TeaDc:;ng Remarks
01/09/2018| Saturday 25 24
02/09/2018| Sunday -- --
03/09/2018| Monday Janmastami Holiday | Holiday
04/09/2018| Tuesday 26 25
05/09/2018| Wednesday 27 -- Department Day

5/09/2018

Department Day




SEPTEMBER - 2018

06/09/2018| Thursday 28 26

. First Sessional Examination
07/09/2018| Friday I I V Semester 29 27

First Sessional Examination

08/09/2018| Saturday LIV Semester 30 28

09/09/2018| Sunday -- -

10/09/2018| Monday F"StISeISIS‘I‘O”\flSi’:?S‘tZ?t‘O” 31 29

11/09/2018| Tuesday Tithi of Sankardeva Holiday | Holiday

7, 8, 10 September, 2018 : First Sessional Examination, First, Third & Fifth Semester

SEPTEMBER - 2018

Date Vl\gzi/k Content WoDr:;ng TeaDc:;ng Remarks
12/09/2018| Wednesday 32 30
13/09/2018| Thursday 33 31
14/09/2018|  Friday 34 32
15/09/2018| Saturday 35 -- JBCSU Election
16/09/2018| Sunday -- --

15/09/2018 : JBCSU Election




SEPTEMBER - 2018

17/09/2018 Monday 36 33
18/09/2018| Tuesday 37 34
19/09/2018| Wednesday | Janmotsav of Sankardeva | Holiday| Holiday
20/09/2018| Thursday 38 35
21/09/2018|  Friday 39 36
22/09/2018| Saturday 40 37
SEPTEMBER - 2018
Date V\[I)Zi/k Content WoDr:;ng TeaDc:;ng Remarks
23/09/2018| Sunday -- --
24/09/2018| Monday 41 38
25/09/2018| Tuesday 42 39
26/09/2018 | Wednesday 43 40
27/09/2018| Thursday 44 41




SEPTEMBER - 2018

28/09/2018| Friday 45 42
29/09/2018| Saturday 46 43
30/09/2018| Sunday -- --

24/09/2018 to 29/09/2018

30/09/2018

30/09/2018

September 2018 :

No of working days

Internal Assessment through Seminar/Group Discussion/
Home Assignment

Last date for notification of First Sessional Marks in
the Departmental Notice Board. Mid Semester feedback.

Tulsi Tarpan in memory of Late Tulsi Narayan Sarma,
the founder Secretary and Second Principal of J.B.

College.

: 22, No. of Teaching days :

OCTOBER - 2018

Date V\[I)ze;k Content WoDrI;;ng TeaDc:;ng Remarks
01/10/2018| Monday 47 44
02/10/2018| Tuesday Gandhi Jayanti Holiday | Holiday
03/10/2018| Wednesday College Week 48 --
04/10/2018| Thursday College Week 49 --
05/10/2018| Friday College Week 50 --




OCTOBER - 2018

06/10/2018 Saturday Co[[ege Week 51 --
07/10/2018| Sunday College Week -- --
08/10/2018| Monday College Week 52 --
09/10/2018| Tuesday College Week 53 -
10/10/2018| Wednesday 54 45
Second Sessional Examination
11/10/2018| Thursday I IIL V Semester 55 46
10/10/2018 College Foundation Day
OCTOBER - 2018
Week Working [ Teachin
Date Day Content Day g Day g Remarks
) Second Sessional Examination
12/10/2018  Friday |7 111 V Semester 56 47
Second Sessional Examination
13/10/2018| Saturday I IIL V Semester 57 48
14/10/2018| Sunday -- --
15/10/2018| Monday 58 49
16/10/2018| Tuesday Durga Puja Holiday| Holiday

11, 12, 13 October, 2018

: Second Sessional Examination I, III, V Semester




OCTOBER - 2018

17/10/2018| Wednesday ?(itc?aBEEjua Holiday | Holiday
18/10/2018| Thursday Durga Puja Holiday | Holiday
19/10/2018]| Friday Vijaya Dashami Holiday | Holiday
20/10/2018| Saturday 59 50
21/10/2018| Sunday -- --
22/10/2018| Mondy 60 51
OCTOBER - 2018
Date Vl\g(;?k Content WoDr:;ng TeaDc:;ng Remarks
23/10/2018| Tuesday 61 52
24/10/2018| Wednesday Lakshmi Puja Holiday | Holiday
25/10/2018| Thursday 62 53
26/10/2018| Friday 63 54
27/10/2018| Saturday 64 55




OCTOBER - 2018

28/10/2018| Sunday - -

29/10/2018| Monday 65 56
30/10/2018| Tuesday 66 57
31/10/2018| Wednesday 67 58

31/10/2018 : Last date for notification of Second Sessional Marks in the Departmental
Notice Board.

October 2018 : No of working days : 21, No. of Teaching days : 15

NOVEMBER- 2018

Date V\[I)Zi/k Content WoDr:;ng TeaDc:;ng Remarks
01/11/2018| Thursday 68 59
02/11/2018| Friday 69 60
03/11/2018| Saturday 70 61

04/11/2018| Sunday - -

05/11/2018| Monday 71 62




NOVEMBER- 2018

06/11/2018( Tuesday | Dipawali and Kali Puja |Holiday | Holiday
07/11/2018| Wednesday 72 63
08/11/2018| Thursday 73 64
09/11/2018| Friday 74 65
10/11/2018| Saturday 75 66
11/11/2018( Sunday -- --
NOVEMBER- 2018
Date Méii/k Content WoDr:;ng TeaDc:;ng Remarks
12/11/2018] Monday 76 67
13/11/2018| Tuesday 77 68
14/11/2018] Wednesday 78 69
15/11/2018] Thursday 79 70
16/11/2018|  Friday 80 71




NOVEMBER- 2018

17/11/2018| Saturday 81 72
18/11/2018| Sunday -- --
19/11/2018| Monday 82 73
20/11/2018] Tuesday 83 74
21/11/2018| Wednesday 84 75
22/11/2018| Thursday 85 76
NOVEMBER- 2018
Date Vl\g(;?k Content WoDr:;ng TeaDc:;ng Remarks
23/11/2018| Friday Birthday of Guru Nanak [Holiday | Holiday
24/11/2018] Saturday Lachit Divas Holiday | Holiday
25/11/2018| Sunday -- --
26/11/2018| Monday 86 77
27/11/2018]| Tuesday 87 78




NOVEMBER- 2018

28/11/2018| Wednesday 88 79

29/11/2018| Thursday 89 80

30/11/2018| Friday 90 81

20/11/2018 Tentative date for the commencement of I, II, V End Semester
Examination.
H.S. I, IIyr Preparatory Examination will be held in the first week of
November.

November 2018 : No of working days : 23, No. of Teaching days : 23

DECEMBER- 2018

Date V\[I)Zi/k Content WoDr:;ng TeaDc:;ng Remarks
01/12/2018| Saturday 91 82
02/12/2018| Sunday Su-Ka-Pha Divas Holiday | Holiday
03/12/2018| Monday 92 83
04/12/2018| Tuesday 93 84
05/12/2018| Wednesday 94 85




DECEMBER- 2018

06/12/2018| Thursday 95 86
07/12/2018| Friday 96 87
08/12/2018| Saturday 97 88
09/12/2018| Sunday -- --
10/12/2018| Monday 98 89
11/12/2018| Tuesday 99 90
DECEMBER- 2018
Date Vl\g(;?k Content WoDr:;ng TeaDc:;ng Remarks
12/12/2018]| Wednesday 100 91
13/12/2018| Thursday 101 92
14/12/2018|  Friday 102 93
15/12/2018| Saturday 103 94
16/12/2018| Sunday -- --




DECEMBER- 2018

17/12/2018 Monday 104 95
18/12/2018| Tuesday 105 96
19/12/2018| Wednesday 106 97
20/12/2018| Thursday 107 98

End Semester Break

December 2018

21/12/2018 - 20/01/2019
No of working days :

17, No. of Teaching days :

17

EVEN SEMESTER

JANUARY- 2019

Date Vl\gi(;k Content WoDr:;ng TeaDc:;ng Remarks
21/01/2019| Monday 108 99
22/01/2019| Tuesday 109 100
23/01/2019| Wednesday 110 101
24/01/2019| Thursday 111 102
25/01/2019|  Friday 112 103




JANUARY- 2019

26/01/2019| Saturday Republic Day Holiday | Holiday

27/01/2019| Sunday - -

28/01/2019| Monday 113 104
29/01/2019| Tuesday 114 105
30/01/2019| Wednesday 115 106
31/01/2019| Thursday Me-Dum-Me-Phi Holiday [ Holiday
January 2019 : No of working days : 8, No. of Teaching days : 8

FEBRUARY- 2019

Week Working |Teachin

Date Day Content Day 9 Day 9 Remarks
01/02/2019| Friday 116 107
02/02/2019| Saturday 117 108

03/02/2019| Sunday -- -

04/02/2019| Monday 118 | 109

05/02/2019| Tuesday 119 | 110




FEBRUARY- 2019

06,/02/2019| Wednesday 120 111
07/02/2019| Thursday 121 112
08/02/2019| Friday 122 113
09/02/2019| Saturday 123 114
10/02/2019( Sunday -- -- Saraswati Puja
11/02/2019( Monday 124 115
FEBRUARY- 2019
Date Vl\g(;?k Content WoDrI;;ng TeaDc:;ng Remarks
12/02/2019| Tuesday 125 116
13/02/2019| Wednesday 126 117
14/02/2019( Thursday 127 118
15/02/2019| Friday 128 119
16/02/2019| Saturday 129 120




FEBRUARY- 2019

17/02/2019| Sunday -- --

18/02/2019] Monday 130 121

19/02/2019| Tuesday Bir Chilarai Divas Holiday | Holiday

20/02,/2019| Wednesday First Sessional Examimation 131 122
II, IV, VI Semester

21/02/2019| Thursday F‘.rStH?esﬁor{/aIl Eﬁ;";l?earﬁon 132 | 123

22/02/2019|  Friday First Sessional Examimation 133 124

II, IV, VI Semester

20, 21, 22 February, 2019

First Sessional Examimation II, IV, VI Semester

FEBRUARY- 2019

Date Week Content Working [Teaching Remarks
Day Day Day
23/02/2019| Saturday 134 125
24/02/2019| Sunday - -
25/02/2019| Monday 135 126
26/02/2019| Tuesday 136 127
27/02/2019] Wednesday 137 128




FEBRUARY- 2019

28/02/2019

Thursday

138

129

February 2019 : No of working days

: 23, No. of Teaching days : 23

MARCH- 2019
Date Vl\gzi/k Content WoDr:;ng TeaDc:;ng Remarks
01/03/2019|  Friday 139 | 130
02/03/2019| Saturday 140 | 131 |4N SZL&OE?:{'d[:ctiigooah
03/03/2019| Sunday -- --
04/03/2019| Monday 141 | 132
05/03/2019| Tuesday 142 133

02/03/2019

4th Anil Chandra Barooah Memorial Lecture.




MARCH- 2019

06,/03/2019| Wednesday 143 134
07/03/2019| Thursday 144 135
08/03/2019|  Friday 145 136
09/03/2019| Saturday 146 137

10/03/2019| Sunday -- -

11/03/2019| Monday 147 | 138

11/03/2019 : Llast date for notification of First Sessional Marks in the Departmental
Notice Board. Mid term feedback.

MARCH- 2019
Date V\ée;?k Content WoDr:;ng TeaDc:;ng Remarks
12/03/2019| Tuesday 148 139
13/03/2019| Wednesday 149 140
14/03/2019| Thursday 150 141
15/03/2019|  Friday 151 142
16/03/2019| Saturday 152 143

11/03/2019 to 16/03/2019 : Internal Assessment through Seminar/Group Discussion/
Home Assignment.




MARCH- 2019

17/03/2019| Sunday -- --
18/03/2019| Monday 153 | 144
19/03/2019| Tuesday 154 | 145
20/03/2019] Wednesday 155 146
21/03/2019( Thursday Dol Jatra Holiday | Holiday
22/03/2019|  Friday 156 | 147
MARCH- 2019
Date Vl\g(;?k Content WoDr:;ng TeaDc:;ng Remarks
23/03/2019| Saturday 157 | 148
24/03/2019| Sunday -- --
25/03/2019] Monday SQCOIT i‘\e/fSi?/';alsg’r:‘ethgiﬁon 158 | 149
26/03/2019| Tuesday Secol'}‘? i‘\e/fs?/';alsg"r:e":'tr;?ﬁo” 159 | 150
27/03/2019| Wednesday Secolrf if,‘f"c‘iz?alsgxr:erzitr;?ﬁon 160 | 151

25, 26, 27 March, 2019

: Second Sessional Examination II,

IV, VI Semester




MARCH- 2019

28/03/2019| Thursday 161 152
29/03/3019|  Friday 162 153
30/03/2019| Saturday 163 154
31/03/2019| Sunday -- --

Date for Higher Secondary First Year Annual Examination will be notified by the Assam
Higher Secondary Education Council.

March 2019 No of working days : 25, No. of Teaching days : 25
APRIL- 2019
Date V\[I)Zi/k Content WoDr:;ng TeaDc:;ng Remarks
01/04/2019| Monday 164 155
02/04/2019| Tuesday 165 156
03/04/2019| Wednesday 166 157
04/04/2019| Thursday 167 158
05/04/2019|  Friday 168 159




APRIL- 2019

oo0ujone ey | Gk Pogne o | gy |
07/04/2019| Sunday -- --
08/04/2019| Monday 170 160
09/04/2019| Tuesday 171 161
10/04/2019| Wednesday 172 162
11/04/2019| Thursday 173 163

06/04/2019 : Farewell Programme for Sixth Semester Students.
11/04/2019 : Last date for notification of Second Sessional Marks in the Departmental Notice
Board.

APRIL- 2019
Date V\[I)Zi/k Content WoDr:;ng TeaDc:;ng Remarks
12/04/2019|  Friday 174 164
13/04/2019| Saturday Bohag Bihu Holiday | Holiday
14/04/2019| Sunday Bohag Bihu Holiday | Holiday
15/04/2019] Monday Bohag Bihu Holiday | Holiday
16/04/2019| Tuesday Bohag Bihu Holiday | Holiday




APRIL- 2019

17/04/2019] Wednesday 175 165
18/04/2019| Thursday 176 166
19/04/2019| Friday Good Friday Holiday | Holiday
20/04/2019] Saturday 177 167
21/04/2019| Sunday -- --
22/04/2019 Monday 178 | 168
APRIL- 2019
Date Vl\g(;?k Content WoDrI;;ng TeaDc:;ng Remarks
23/04/2019| Tuesday 179 169
24/04/2019] Wednesday 180 170
25/04/2019| Thursday 181 171
26/04/2019|  Friday 182 172
27/04/2019| Saturday 183 173




APRIL- 2019

28/04/2019| Sunday -- --
29/04/3019| Monday 184 174
30/04/2019 Tuesday 185 175

April 2019 No of working days : 22, No. of Teaching days : 21

MAY- 2019
Date V\éze;k Content WoDr:;ng TeaDc:;ng Remarks

01/05/2019| Wednesday May Day Holiday | Holiday
02/05/2019| Thursday 186 176
03/05/2019| Friday 187 177
04/05/2019| Saturday 188 178
05/05/2019| Sunday -- --




MAY- 2019

06,/05/2019| Monday 189 179
07/05/2019| Tuesday 190 180
08/05/2019| Wednesday 191 181
09/05/2019| Thursday 192 182
10/05/2019|  Friday 193 183
11/05/2019| Saturday 194 184

10/05/2019 : Tentative date for the commencement of II, IV, V End Semester

Examination.
MAY- 2019
Date V\[I)Zi/k Content WoDr:;ng TeaDc:;ng Remarks
12/05/2019| Sunday -- --
13/05/2019 Monday 195 185
14/05/2019| Tuesday 196 186
15/05/2019]| Wednesday 197 187
16/05/2019| Thursday 198 188




MAY- 2019

17/05/2019|  Friday 199 198
18/05/2019| Saturday 200 190
19/05/2019| Sunday Buddha Purnima Holiday | Holiday
20/05/2019] Monday 201 191
21/05/2019| Tuesday 202 192
22/05/2019] Wednesday 203 193
MAY- 2019
Date Vl\g(;?k Content WoDr:;ng TeaDc:;ng Remarks
23/05/2019| Thursday 204 194
24/05/2019|  Friday 205 195
25/05/2019| Saturday 206 196
26/05/2019| Sunday -- --
27/05/2019| Monday 207 197




MAY- 2019

28/05/2019| Tuesday 208 198
29/05/3019| Wednesday 209 199
30/05/2019| Thursday 210 200
31/05/2019|  Friday 211 201

May 2019 : No of working days :

26, No. of Teaching days : 26

JUNE- 2019
Date Week Working [Teaching
Day Content Day Day Remarks

01/06/2019| Saturday 212 202
02/06/2019| Sunday - -
03/06/2019 Monday 213 203
04/06/2019| Tuesday 214 204
05/06/2019| Wednesday Id-Ul-Fitre Holiday | Holiday




JUNE- 2019

06,/06/2019| Thursday 215 205
07/06/2019| Friday 216 206
08/06/2019| Saturday 217 207
09/06/2019| Sunday -- --
10/06/2019| Monday 218 208
11/06/2019| Tuesday 219 209
JUNE- 2019
Date Méii/k Content WoDr:;ng TeaDc:;ng Remarks
12/06/2019]| Wednesday 220 210
13/06/2019| Thursday 221 211
14/06/2019|  Friday 222 212
15/06/2019| Saturday 223 213
16/06/2019| Sunday -- --




JUNE- 2019

17/06/2019| Monday 224 214
18/06/2019| Tuesday 225 215
19/06/2019] Wednesday 226 216
20/06/2019| Thursday 227 217
21/06/2019| Friday 228 218
22/06/2019| Saturday 229 219
JUNE- 2019
Date Vl\;z?k Content WoDr:;ng TeaDc:;ng Remarks

23/06/2019| Sunday -- -

24/06/2019| Monday 230 220
25/06/2019| Tuesday 231 221
26/06/2019]| Wednesday 232 222

27/06/2019| Thursday 233 | 223




JUNE- 2019

28/06/2019|  Friday 2343 | 224
29/06/3019| Saturday 235 225
30/06/2019| Sunday -- --
June 2019 No of working days : 24, No. of Teaching days : 24.






